
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199808140003
16441

08/14/1998
01:20:06

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL, MARK
EUGENE

199809300003
81351

09/30/1998
12:41:30

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DORMINEY,
BRYAN

202202070000
54540

02/07/2022
01:35:07

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POSTELL
TIMOTHY
SHANE

202202070000
55950

02/07/2022
03:39:31

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THORNTON
SHERITA R

202202110000
61700

02/11/2022
12:22:57

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAVEL TERRY
L

202203230001
18360

03/23/2022
10:55:22

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLAPP
JASMYN
REBECCA

202203300001
29110

03/30/2022
10:39:38

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKMON
JASON RYAN

202207110002
72380

07/11/2022
09:24:38

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
DARLENE
FLEMING

202207130002
75770

07/13/2022
10:13:35

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SELLGREN
MARCY K

Instr
#:20171207000
439610

202209060003
46080

09/06/2022
11:44:56

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARQUEZ
RAMON
AGUIRRE

202209070003
48450

09/07/2022
10:38:53

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERIDAN
WILLIAM
JAMES

202209270003
69780

09/27/2022
09:56:26

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARK
SAMUEL LEE

202209280003
71550

09/28/2022
10:41:18

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WESSON
SARAH ELISE

202301230000
18440

01/23/2023
12:06:59

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARTLEY
JACKSON
DAVID

202303310000
89660

03/31/2023
10:30:42

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COBB
JAYVIAN
DEAN

202304240001
17640

04/24/2023
11:41:05

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRKSEY
CORMESHIA

202304210001
14940

04/21/2023
10:25:06

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NICHOLS
KEVIN

202305110001
39300

05/11/2023
10:45:44

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARCHER
TYLER
ANTHONY

202306010001
63750

06/01/2023
11:01:55

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRKSEY
CORMESHIA



202306050001
69020

06/05/2023
11:06:33

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS
DEZMOND
MALIK

202307100002
04420

07/10/2023
11:33:29

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OSBORN
ALECIA
GASTON

202307100002
04460

07/10/2023
11:44:23

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ARMSTRONG
CRYSTAL ANN

202308140002
44450

08/14/2023
10:58:15

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL
KENNETH
RAY

202308140002
44600

08/14/2023
11:22:03

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAIR MARY

202308140002
45050

08/14/2023
12:50:16

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPAIN
DOUGLAS C

202308140002
45060

08/14/2023
12:52:07

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROSS JUSTIN
SHANE

202308140002
45410

08/14/2023
03:39:49

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMPSON
CHARLES
REID

202308240002
54710

08/24/2023
10:32:54

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALAMEDA
ARISTIA

202311150003
34780

11/15/2023
10:10:07

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BYERS KAYLA
MICHELLE

202311160003
35840

11/16/2023
10:01:50

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FELTON
TIFFANY
MONIQUE


