Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	D; Legal Se	eq= 0; Naı	me= ALFA	MUTUAL	INSURAN	ICE COM	PANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808140003 16441	08/14/1998 01:20:06	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, MARK EUGENE						
199809300003 81351	09/30/1998 12:41:30	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DORMINEY, BRYAN						
202202070000 54540	02/07/2022 01:35:07	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POSTELL TIMOTHY SHANE						
202202070000 55950	02/07/2022 03:39:31	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THORNTON SHERITA R						
202202110000 61700	02/11/2022 12:22:57	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAVEL TERRY L						
202203230001 18360	03/23/2022 10:55:22	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLAPP JASMYN REBECCA						
202203300001 29110	03/30/2022 10:39:38	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKMON JASON RYAN						
202207110002 72380	07/11/2022 09:24:38	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS DARLENE FLEMING						
202207130002 75770	07/13/2022 10:13:35	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SELLGREN MARCY K					Instr #:20171207000 439610	
202209060003 46080	09/06/2022 11:44:56	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARQUEZ RAMON AGUIRRE						
202209070003 48450	09/07/2022 10:38:53	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERIDAN WILLIAM JAMES						
202209270003 69780	09/27/2022 09:56:26	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARK SAMUEL LEE						
202209280003 71550	09/28/2022 10:41:18	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WESSON SARAH ELISE						
202301230000 18440	01/23/2023 12:06:59	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARTLEY JACKSON DAVID						
202303310000 89660	03/31/2023 10:30:42	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COBB JAYVIAN DEAN						
202304240001 17640	04/24/2023 11:41:05	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRKSEY CORMESHIA						
202304210001 14940	04/21/2023 10:25:06	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NICHOLS KEVIN						
202305110001 39300	05/11/2023 10:45:44	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ARCHER TYLER ANTHONY						
202306010001 63750	06/01/2023 11:01:55	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRKSEY CORMESHIA						

202306050001 69020	06/05/2023 11:06:33	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS DEZMOND MALIK			
202307100002 04420	07/10/2023 11:33:29	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OSBORN ALECIA GASTON			
202307100002 04460	07/10/2023 11:44:23	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ARMSTRONG CRYSTAL ANN			
202308140002 44450	08/14/2023 10:58:15	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL KENNETH RAY			
202308140002 44600	08/14/2023 11:22:03	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAIR MARY			
202308140002 45050	08/14/2023 12:50:16	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPAIN DOUGLAS C			
202308140002 45060	08/14/2023 12:52:07	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROSS JUSTIN SHANE			
202308140002 45410	08/14/2023 03:39:49	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMPSON CHARLES REID			
202308240002 54710	08/24/2023 10:32:54	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALAMEDA ARISTIA			
202311150003 34780	11/15/2023 10:10:07	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BYERS KAYLA MICHELLE			
202311160003 35840	11/16/2023 10:01:50	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FELTON TIFFANY MONIQUE			